NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
WARNING
Copyright © 2018
YOKE Industrial Corp.
All Rights Reserved. 11
●● Forged alloy steel, quenched and tempered.
●● Tested and manufactured in accordance with DNV 2.7-1,
EN 1677-4, ASME B30.26.

b
d
D
A
B
-40°C
Item No. Assembled with.
WLL
β 0-45°
Proof
Load
"can be used to single
hook according to
DIN 15401 NO." Dimensions (mm) N.W.
tonnes kN D A B d a b   kg
DA-007-16 FD-161 +2 FD131 4.1 100 4 16 140 70 13 90 50 1.2
DA-007-22 FD-222 +2 FD191 8.9 216 6 22 162 90 19 140 70 3.3
DA-007-221 FD-223 +2 FD161 6.3 154 16 22 270 140 16 140 70 3.6
DA-007-25 FD-251 +2 FD-19 8.9 218 16 25 275 145 19 160 90 5.2
DA-007-28 FD-28   +2 FD-22 12.9 316 16 28 275 145 22 180 100 7.1
DA-007-281 FD-282 +2 FD-223 14.5 355 10 28 200 110 22 140 70 5.5
DA-007-32 FD-32   +2 FD-25 17 417 16 32 275 145 25 210 115 10.0
DA-007-36 FD-361 +2 FD-281 23.6 578 16 36 275 145 28 190 100 12.2
DA-007-40 FD-40   +2 FD-32 28.1 688 20 40 300 160 32 275 145 19.2
DA-007-45 FD-45   +2 FD-36 38.3 938 25 45 340 180 36 285 155 26.5
DA-007-50 FD-50   +2 FD-401 45 1103 32 50 350 195 40 260 130 32.3
Item No. Assembled with.
WLL
β 0-45°
Proof